
Training 05 Mar 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 026eb227
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Fish schools enroll in language class
            Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
            Taxishaped galaxy found
            Unicorn sighted during evening rush hour
            Trees start a band
            Fabric hammer invented
            Grandma turns 133
            Living statues take a stroll
            Pizza delivery to Moon
            Sharks start a swim school
            Cats secretly hold world domination meetings
            Data protection abolished
            Sasquatch runs for Congress
            Whipped cream is whipped into butter
            Vampires open a dentist office
            Mystical forest discovers Wi-Fi
            Snowball fight in Greenland
            Virus destroys tissue
            Barber uses chainsaw
            Time travel mishap occurs
            Appendix surgery goes wrong
            Wizards join technology startups
            Yeti gets bad cold
            Grandchildren have great-grandchildren
            Sloths break speed records
            Chickens are born without feathers
            Fairy godmother runs marathon
            Flying saucers join soccer tournament
            Flying fish set records
            TV reporter announces
            Telekinetic crabs take over
            Oktoberfest in Munich
            Tomatoes grow on trees
            Rabbit jumping for cats
            Copy of Earth discovered
            Socks become sentient, start rebellion
            Squirrels organize global summit
            Reversed poem great hit
            Penguins open a bank
            ENCARTA Encyclopedia

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 05 Mar 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 026eb227
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Sailing ship "Maytlower" lands in America
            Prisoner is put in chains
            Gruff goats start band
            Balloons take flight with children
            Unicorns working at Starbucks
            Millionaire gambles away fortune
            Elevator turns into spaceship
            Clouds rain jellybeans
            Pope Leo dies
            Basket weaving workshop burned down
            Eucalyptus tree grown with candies
            Turtles launch musical career
            Moon becomes a pizza
            Wolves become tame
            World race olympic discipline
            Emperor Stefan broke his leg
            Socks organize a revolution
            The air becomes toxic
            Aliens invade karaoke night
            Schoolchildren refuse to read
            Giant rubber duck wins swimming race
            Voting rights for children
            Firefighters on world tour
            Books start spouting poetry
            Unemployment banned by constitution
            Gold replaces bills
            Bridge between Italy and Sicily
            Cactus holds karaoke night
            Pigs fly in synchronized formations
            Invisible man attends lecture
            Yeti becomes fashion designer
            Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
            Discovery of the 8th continent
            Superheroes apply for jobs
            Jupiter's moon becomes habitable for humans
            Puppets turn into politicians
            Boat sails adrift
            Baby develops arm in nose
            Princess kisses a frog
            Poker World Championship in Magdeburg

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 05 Mar 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 026eb227
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dinosaur retrieved from museum
            Milk frothed
            Potato wins spelling bee
            Business ends on winter jackets
            Lawyer convicted in court
            Gummy bears begin debate club
            Cactus grows feathers instead of needles
            Infestation of lice
            Mermaid wins swimming championship
            Clouds shaped like dinosaurs
            Birth of octuplets
            Talking trees form union
            Comet misses Earth
            City declares independence
            Mad scientists unveil robotic pet pigeons
            Jellyfish throws floatation party
            Treasury discovered
            Pigs found flying school
            Inventor invents the wheel
            Bureaucrats discover magic
            Hydrogen-powered car becomes popular
            Moonlight turns into chocolate
            Unicorns establish a flower shop
            Worms protest soil conditions
            Teacup falls to the floor
            Dog jumps high
            Senator bans abortion
            Robot butlers start rebellion
            Ghosts host comedy night
            Horses enroll in college
            Ice cream truck escapes
            Villa owners see their house
            Mice launch a cooking competition
            Death of the King of Malediva
            Axe really works
            Scrap is recycled
            Magic mushrooms inspire artists
            Robot pets take over
            Dishwasher washes in one second
            Superheroes lose their powers

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 05 Mar 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 026eb227
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Singer-songwriter breaks glasses
            Pharaoh is resurrected
            Poor girl wins billion-dollar prize
            Fireflies host a talent show
            Fair on Pluto
            Magic wands become obsolete
            Bicycles evolve into flying cars
            Invisible woman submits application
            Penguins host a gala
            Vampires perform stand-up comedy
            Jellybeans start a revolution
            Greatest prison break in history
            Elves fail at woodworking
            Giant hamsters race squirrels
            Alien moves to Mars
            Ring changes fingers
            Giraffes become delivery drivers
            Cats host their own elections
            Flying boat is invented
            Ghosts launch travel agency
            Giant LEGO builds town
            Santa's sleigh gets upgraded
            Rock artist rocks hard on stage
            Global epidemic breaks out
            A new oak is planted
            Computers evolve to cats
            Remote control without a battery
            Giant marshmallow cushions fall
            Rome capital over the bridge
            Pigs win Nobel Prize
            The devil offers angels jobs
            Sharks start book club
            Gnome festival in downtown
            Aliens adopt Earthlings
            Vampires ban garlic bread.
            Robot squirrels steal all the nuts
            Photo session
            Aliens visit for tea
            Australia is covered in snow
            Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 05 Mar 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 026eb227
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Natives fought against
            Ducks learn synchronized swimming
            Trolls become therapy dogs
            Newborn becomes president
            Renaming of the city of Berlin
            New hotel in New York
            Birds begin to walk
            Snowmen attend beach parties
            Computer with 2 monitors is born
            Pyramid scheme works
            Robots learn how to knit
            Fairies launch streaming service
            Fire department burns down
            16th Memory Championship
            Wish-granting machine malfunctions hilariously

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


