

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 026eb227
Recall time: 15 min

1	Fish schools enroll in language class
2	Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
3	Taxishaped galaxy found
4	Unicorn sighted during evening rush hour
5	Trees start a band
6	Fabric hammer invented
7	Grandma turns 133
8	Living statues take a stroll
9	Pizza delivery to Moon
10	Sharks start a swim school
11	Cats secretly hold world domination meetings
12	Data protection abolished
13	Sasquatch runs for Congress
14	Whipped cream is whipped into butter
15	Vampires open a dentist office
16	Mystical forest discovers Wi-Fi
17	Snowball fight in Greenland
18	Virus destroys tissue
19	Barber uses chainsaw
20	Time travel mishap occurs
21	Appendix surgery goes wrong
22	Wizards join technology startups
23	Yeti gets bad cold
24	Grandchildren have great-grandchildren
25	Sloths break speed records
26	Chickens are born without feathers
27	Fairy godmother runs marathon
28	Flying saucers join soccer tournament
29	Flying fish set records
30	TV reporter announces
31	Telekinetic crabs take over
32	Oktoberfest in Munich
33	Tomatoes grow on trees
34	Rabbit jumping for cats
35	Copy of Earth discovered
36	Socks become sentient, start rebellion
37	Squirrels organize global summit
38	Reversed poem great hit
39	Penguins open a bank
40	ENCARTA Encyclopedia

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 026eb227
Recall time: 15 min

41	Sailing ship "Maytlower" lands in America
42	Prisoner is put in chains
43	Gruff goats start band
44	Balloons take flight with children
45	Unicorns working at Starbucks
46	Millionaire gambles away fortune
47	Elevator turns into spaceship
48	Clouds rain jellybeans
49	Pope Leo dies
50	Basket weaving workshop burned down
51	Eucalyptus tree grown with candies
52	Turtles launch musical career
53	Moon becomes a pizza
54	Wolves become tame
55	World race olympic discipline
56	Emperor Stefan broke his leg
57	Socks organize a revolution
58	The air becomes toxic
59	Aliens invade karaoke night
60	Schoolchildren refuse to read
61	Giant rubber duck wins swimming race
62	Voting rights for children
63	Firefighters on world tour
64	Books start spouting poetry
65	Unemployment banned by constitution
66	Gold replaces bills
67	Bridge between Italy and Sicily
68	Cactus holds karaoke night
69	Pigs fly in synchronized formations
70	Invisible man attends lecture
71	Yeti becomes fashion designer
72	Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
73	Discovery of the 8th continent
74	Superheroes apply for jobs
75	Jupiter's moon becomes habitable for humans
76	Puppets turn into politicians
77	Boat sails adrift
78	Baby develops arm in nose
79	Princess kisses a frog
80	Poker World Championship in Magdeburg

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 026eb227
Recall time: 15 min

81	Dinosaur retrieved from museum
82	Milk frothed
83	Potato wins spelling bee
84	Business ends on winter jackets
85	Lawyer convicted in court
86	Gummy bears begin debate club
87	Cactus grows feathers instead of needles
88	Infestation of lice
89	Mermaid wins swimming championship
90	Clouds shaped like dinosaurs
91	Birth of octuplets
92	Talking trees form union
93	Comet misses Earth
94	City declares independence
95	Mad scientists unveil robotic pet pigeons
96	Jellyfish throws floatation party
97	Treasury discovered
98	Pigs found flying school
99	Inventor invents the wheel
100	Bureaucrats discover magic
101	Hydrogen-powered car becomes popular
102	Moonlight turns into chocolate
103	Unicorns establish a flower shop
104	Worms protest soil conditions
105	Teacup falls to the floor
106	Dog jumps high
107	Senator bans abortion
108	Robot butlers start rebellion
109	Ghosts host comedy night
110	Horses enroll in college
111	Ice cream truck escapes
112	Villa owners see their house
113	Mice launch a cooking competition
114	Death of the King of Malediva
115	Axe really works
116	Scrap is recycled
117	Magic mushrooms inspire artists
118	Robot pets take over
119	Dishwasher washes in one second
120	Superheroes lose their powers

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 026eb227
Recall time: 15 min

121	Singer-songwriter breaks glasses
122	Pharaoh is resurrected
123	Poor girl wins billion-dollar prize
124	Fireflies host a talent show
125	Fair on Pluto
126	Magic wands become obsolete
127	Bicycles evolve into flying cars
128	Invisible woman submits application
129	Penguins host a gala
130	Vampires perform stand-up comedy
131	Jellybeans start a revolution
132	Greatest prison break in history
133	Elves fail at woodworking
134	Giant hamsters race squirrels
135	Alien moves to Mars
136	Ring changes fingers
137	Giraffes become delivery drivers
138	Cats host their own elections
139	Flying boat is invented
140	Ghosts launch travel agency
141	Giant LEGO builds town
142	Santa's sleigh gets upgraded
143	Rock artist rocks hard on stage
144	Global epidemic breaks out
145	A new oak is planted
146	Computers evolve to cats
147	Remote control without a battery
148	Giant marshmallow cushions fall
149	Rome capital over the bridge
150	Pigs win Nobel Prize
151	The devil offers angels jobs
152	Sharks start book club
153	Gnome festival in downtown
154	Aliens adopt Earthlings
155	Vampires ban garlic bread.
156	Robot squirrels steal all the nuts
157	Photo session
158	Aliens visit for tea
159	Australia is covered in snow
160	Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment

Training 05 Mar 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 026eb227
Recall time: 15 min

161	Natives fought against
162	Ducks learn synchronized swimming
163	Trolls become therapy dogs
164	Newborn becomes president
165	Renaming of the city of Berlin
166	New hotel in New York
167	Birds begin to walk
168	Snowmen attend beach parties
169	Computer with 2 monitors is born
170	Pyramid scheme works
171	Robots learn how to knit
172	Fairies launch streaming service
173	Fire department burns down
174	16th Memory Championship
175	Wish-granting machine malfunctions hilariously